
3630 Airline Drive, Metairie, LA 70001 • 800-380-2408 / Fax (504) 835-6425

VALLIANT INDUSTRIES, INC

EXCHANGE DETROIT
DIESEL ENGINES

Allison M & MH Transmissions & Parts

Exchange$ 1277.54
651.79
853.13

1346.29
1728.97
2267.49
2472.59
3250.56
2531.41

DETROIT DIESEL INFRAME OVERHAUL KITS 

371 Keel Cooled Marine
471 Keel Cooled Marine
671 Keel Cooled Marine
8V71 Keel Cooled Marine
12V71 Keel Cooled Marine
12V71TI Heat Exch. Cooled 

$ 7,150.00
8,250.00

10,450.00
13,200.00
17,250.00
24,750.00

DIESEL ENGINES • PARTS • SERVICE

6V53
371
471
671
8V71
8V71XH
12V71
12V71XH
8V92


